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Tenant Department Process
Capture
Point

Business
Value Range

Day Entered Finished
Avg Finish

Time

selenium
selenium_dep_
1

selenium_proc
_1

selenium_proc
_2

Total

GEN_CP_1

Total

GEN_CP_1

Total

1-5

Total

1-5

Total

2018-12-14

2018-12-17

2018-12-18

2018-12-19

2018-12-20

2018-12-21

2018-12-24

2018-12-26

2018-12-27

2018-12-28

2018-12-14

2018-12-17

2018-12-18

2018-12-19

2018-12-20

2018-12-21

2018-12-24

2018-12-26

2018-12-27

2018-12-28

2 2 00:39:33

6 6 00:49:08

4 4 00:47:43

2 2 00:38:22

2 2 00:37:46

4 4 00:54:31

4 4 00:52:08

6 6 01:25:06

2 2 00:44:40

2 2 00:51:08

34 34 00:54:17

34 34 00:54:17

4 4 00:36:30

12 12 01:05:31

8 8 00:55:19

4 4 00:56:10

4 4 00:45:46

8 8 01:00:15

8 8 00:52:02

12 12 01:19:07

4 4 00:57:53

4 4 00:52:47

68 68 00:59:54

68 68 00:59:54

102 102 00:58:02
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Tenant Department Process
Capture
Point

Business
Value Range

Day Entered Finished
Avg Finish

Time

selenium

Total

selenium_dep_
2

Total

selenium_proc
_1

Total

GEN_CP_1

Total

1-5

Total

2018-12-14

2018-12-17

2018-12-18

2018-12-19

2018-12-20

2018-12-21

2018-12-24

2018-12-26

2018-12-27

2018-12-28

4 4 01:02:18

12 12 00:51:17

8 8 00:57:11

4 4 00:52:00

4 4 00:56:04

8 8 00:44:57

8 8 00:58:54

12 12 01:05:33

4 4 01:20:43

4 4 00:54:21

68 68 00:57:32

68 68 00:57:32

68 68 00:57:32

170 170 00:57:50

170 170 00:57:50


